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MARATHON SWIM
WATER 1S OUR WORLD ReSu Its WORLD SERIES
RANK  BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 2500m 5000m 7500m FINISH GAP
10 Km
16/06/2018 - 9:40
Men
1 28 WELLBROCK Florian GER 19/08/1997 29:00.1 (3) 58:12.1 (1) 1:27:252 (1) 1:55:40.2
29:12.0 29:13.1 28:15.0
2 68 WEERTMAN Ferry NED 27/06/1992 29:25.0 (49) 58:37.7 (32) 1:27:32.5 (6) 1:55:57.0 16.8
29:12.7 28:54.8 28:24.5
3 67 REYMOND Axel Raphael FRA 13/02/1994 29:11.1 (22) 58:22.7 (12) 1:27:31.8 (5) 1:55:59.1 18.9
29:11.6 29:09.1 28:27.3
4 3 ROBINSON Tobias Patrick GBR 22/08/1996 29:20.5 (43) 58:25.5 (15) 1:27:33.2 (8) 1:56:01.8 21.6
29:05.0 29:07.7 28:28.6
5 61 FURLAN Matteo ITA 29/05/1989 29:29.9 (56) 58:45.0 (45) 1:27:33.6 (11) 1:56:02.0 21.8
29:15.1 28:48.6 28:28.4
6 38 SLOMAN Nicholas AUS 30/10/1997 29:26.6 (53) 58:40.9 (38) 1:27:32.7 (7) 1:56:02.5 22.3
29:14.3 28:51.8 28:29.8
7 11 RODITI Matan ISR 06/10/1998 29:04.5 (9) 58:17.0 (5) 1:27:27.2 (2) 1:56:03.9 23.7
29:12.5 29:10.2 28:36.7
8 52 BURNELL Jack GBR 13/06/1993 29:26.0 (50) 58:38.7 (35) 1:27:33.6 (10) 1:56:08.0 27.8
29:12.7 28:54.9 28:34.4
9 48 ENDERICA Esteban Jose ECU 30/10/1990 29:03.3 (7) 58:20.0 (7) 1:27:28.5 (3) 1:56:19.2 39.0
29:16.7 29:08.5 28:50.7
10 26 RUFFINI Simone ITA 07/12/1989 29:30.2 (57) 58:38.5 (34) 1:27:35.9 (13) 1:56:20.4 40.2
29:08.3 28:57.4 28:44.5
11 1 MANZI Andrea ITA 27/11/1997 29:17.6 (36) 58:30.8 (21) 1:27:41.8 (25) 1:56:20.5 40.3
29:13.2 29:11.0 28:38.7
12 33 BRANDL David AUT 19/04/1987 29:19.2 (40) 58:22.1 (11) 1:27:42.4 (26) 1:56:24.7 44.5
29:02.9 29:20.3 28:42.3
13 31 HUITENGA Simon Kurt AUS 04/03/1988 29:09.2 (17) 58:29.3 (20) 1:27:39.1 (18) 1:56:25.0 44.8
29:20.1 29:09.8 28:45.9
14 15 PONTE Fernando BRA 18/07/1992 29:15.9 (31) 58:34.8 (27) 1:27:54.0 (41) 1:56:26.0 45.8
29:18.9 29:19.2 28:32.0
15 44 DO CARMO Allan BRA 03/08/1989 29:19.0 (38) 58:42.8 (41) 1:27:39.9 (20) 1:56:26.3 46.1
29:23.8 28:57.1 28:46.4
16 6 SANZULLO Mario ITA 05/06/1993 29:24.2 (48) 58:43.9 (44) 1:27:39.8 (19) 1:56:28.7 48.5
29:19.7 28:55.9 28:48.9
17 13 VILLARINHO Diogo BRA 11/03/1994 29:20.2 (42) 58:31.0 (22) 1:27:34.5 (12) 1:56:32.6 52.4
29:10.8 29:03.5 28:58.1
18 46 HUSZTI David HUN 2000 29:19.2 (41) 58:19.0 (6) 1:27:41.3 (23) 1:56:34.0 53.8
28:59.8 29:22.3 28:52.7
19 69 SZEKELY!I Daniel HUN 26/06/1995 29:23.2 (46) 58:48.9 (49) 1:27:46.9 (32) 1:56:36.9 56.7
29:25.7 28:58.0 28:50.0
20 66 ARMSTRONG Bailey Stephen AUS 08/02/1999 29:26.2 (51) 58:37.2 (31) 1:27:33.6 (9) 1:56:38.2 58.0
29:11.0 28:56.4 29:04.6
21 27 HIRAI Yasunari JPN 02/04/1990 29:16.6 (32) 58:25.2 (14) 1:27:38.5 (17) 1:56:40.1 59.9
29:08.6 29:13.3 29:01.6
22 42 SAFRA Yuval ISR 30/12/1993 29:13.7 (27) 58:21.0 (9) 1:27:29.6 (4) 1:56:40.2 1:00.0
29:07.3 29:08.6 29:10.6
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RANK  BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN FINISH GAP

23 50 LOURENCO GIL Rafael POR 22/06/1996 29:07.8 (14) 58:35.3 (28) 1:27:43.7 (28) 1:56:45.8 1:05.6
29:27.5 29:08.4 29:02.1

24 17 ROLLO Nicholas AUS 1999 29:19.0 (39) 58:45.5 (46) 1:27:52.7 (40) 1:56:48.9 1:08.7
29:26.5 29:07.2 28:56.2

25 32  STRAUB Ruwen GER 08/12/1993 29:06.4 (11) 58:36.3 (30) 1:27:52.7 (39) 1:56:49.5 1:09.3
29:29.9 29:16.4 28:56.8

26 5 FINCO Alexandre BRA 12/02/1997 29:13.3 (26) 58:39.1 (36) 1:27:45.0 (30) 1:56:51.3 1:11.1
29:25.8 29:05.9 29:06.3

27 40 RESMAN Shahar ISR 18/05/1991 29:18.8 (37) 58:50.9 (51) 1:27:52.6 (38) 1:56:52.2 1:12.0
29:32.1 29:01.7 28:59.6

28 59  SIGNORINI Oliver Campbel AUS 09/11/1996 29:17.4 (34) 58:34.4 (26) 1:27:41.5 (24) 1:56:54.1 1:13.9
29:17.0 29:07.1 29:12.6

29 65 MINAMIDE Taishin JPN 13/04/1996 29:01.0 (4) 58:15.4 (3) 1:27:47.3 (33) 1:56:54.4 1:14.2
29:14.4 29:31.9 29:07.1

30 23  SODEMANN Elliot SWE 07/01/1998 29:09.9 (19) 58:35.5 (29) 1:27:43.3 (27) 1:56:55.1 1:14.9
29:25.6 29:07.8 29:11.8

31 34 KOZUBEK Matej CZE 11/05/1996 29:07.2 (12) 58:26.9 (16) 1:27:40.2 (22) 1:56:55.7 1:15.5
29:19.7 29:13.3 29:15.5

32 45  GALICZ Peter HUN 2000 29:07.6 (13) 58:24.8 (13) 1:27:46.1 (31) 1:57:02.8 1:22.6
29:17.2 29:21.3 29:16.7

33 4 ENDERICA Ivan Alejandro ECU 28/10/1991 29:14.2 (28) 58:41.9 (40) 1:27:40.0 (21) 1:57:14.2 1:34.0
29:27.7 28:58.1 29:34.2

34 9 DRIGAN Zoltan HUN 01/01/1998 29:05.0 (10) 58:33.0 (25) 1:27:51.4 (35) 1:57:22.4 1:42.2
29:28.0 29:18.4 29:31.0

35 10 PIELOWSKI Krzysztof Pawe POL 14/06/1991 28:58.6 (1) 58:22.1 (10) 1:27:36.3 (15) 1:57:28.4 1:48.2
29:23.5 29:14.2 29:52.1

36 7  SELMECI Levente HUN 2000 29:26.4 (52) 58:29.1 (19) 1:27:59.2 (42) 1:57:41.8 2:01.6
29:02.7 29:30.1 29:42.6

37 39 ELAMRAWY Marwan EGY 14/04/1995 29:09.6 (18) 58:28.5 (18) 1:27:52.2 (37) 1:57:50.5 2:10.3
29:18.9 29:23.7 29:58.3

38 8 PAPP Mark HUN 08/01/1994 28:59.7 (2) 58:13.7 (2) 1:27:38.1 (16) 1:57:52.9 2:12.7
29:14.0 29:24.4 30:14.8

39 62  TOLEDANO Shai ISR 05/01/1995 29:11.0 (21) 58:40.7 (37) 1:27:47.5 (34) 1:57:54.4 2:14.2
29:29.7 29:06.8 30:06.9

40 35 KRASNIQI Arti GER 12/07/1999 29:01.9 (5) 58:20.5 (8) 1:27:51.8 (36) 1:58:24.6 2:44.4
29:18.6 29:31.3 30:32.8

4 64 AN Jiabao CHN 16/11/1997 29:15.5 (30) 58:41.5 (39) 1:27:44.1 (29) 1:58:32.9 2:52.7
29:26.0 29:02.6 30:48.8

42 36  TOYODA Takeshi JPN 03/02/1996 29:15.2 (29) 58:32.7 (24) 1:28:10.6 (44) 1:59:09.1 3:28.9
29:17.5 29:37.9 30:58.5

43 30 RASOVSZKY Kristof HUN 27/03/1997 29:02.9 (6) 58:16.3 (4) 1:27:36.0 (14) 1:59:48.3 4:08.1
29:13.4 29:19.7 32:12.3

44 20  WATANUKI Kaito JPN 16/07/1998 29:21.9 (44) 58:38.0 (33) 1:28:03.2 (43) 2:00:12.9 4:32.7
29:16.1 29:25.2 32:09.7

45 53 NOVOSZATH Noel HUN 2000 29:08.8 (16) 58:42.9 (43) 1:28:13.8 (45) 2:00:45.9 5:05.7
29:34.1 29:30.9 32:32.1

46 4 GAL Ido ISR 2000 29:08.6 (15) 58:28.1 (17) 1:28:22.3 (47) 2:00:46.7 5:06.5
29:19.5 29:54.2 32:24.4

47 37  WANG Yunze CHN 2000 29:17.4 (35) 58:47.1 (47) 1:28:17.0 (46) 2:00:54.5 5:114.3
29:29.7 29:29.9 32:37.5

48 12 FARKAS Tamas SRB 18/10/1995 29:11.6 (28) 58:47.8 (48) 1:29:22.8 (53) 2:00:59.9 5:19.7
29:36.2 30:35.0 31:37.1

49 51 INGEDULD Vit CZE 16/10/1994 29:23.8 (47) 58:51.0 (52) 1:29:19.4 (51) 2:01:03.8 5:23.6
29:27.2 30:28.4 31:44.4
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RANK

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

BIB

56

57

25

60

24

21

63

49

58

47

43

SURNAME & NAME

AQUILES Balaudo

FRATIC Ivan

NONAKA Taiki

POP ACEV Evgenij

HOLLO Balazs

MONORI Kristof

JEDEL Christopher

KENENBAYEV Kenessary

CHENG Long

CARVALHO Jose

LASZLO Adam

ILIEVSKI Aleksandar

HUSNAK Filip

SULI Akos

NOT CLASSIFIED

54
19
14

29

55

22

KHUDYAKOV Vitaliy

MUFFELS Rob Frederik
UTASI Tamas

AL-NABIT Mesalam Abdulla

KATAI Krisztian

KISS Attila

Issued: 16/06/2018 at 12:27

NOC

ARG

SVK

JPN

MKD

HUN

HUN

SWE

KAZ

CHN

POR

HUN

MKD

CRO

HUN

KAZ
GER
HUN

QAT

HUN

HUN

BORN

1994

01/01/1998

07/01/1997

14/05/1988

10/02/1999

24/02/1999

09/03/1995

07/11/1995

2000

1998

2000

02/07/1990

1996

1999

07/08/1994
08/12/1994
2000

16/07/2001

2000

14/03/1996

29:17.0 (33)

29:10.7 (20)

29:36.7 (60)

29:34.0 (59)

29:03.9 (8)

29:12.2 (24)

20:22.7 (45)

29:27.4 (54)

29:29.1 (55)

29:33.0 (58)

30:36.9 (61)

29:12.5 (25)

30:37.6 (62)

31:55.3 (63)

59:00.1 (54)
29:43.1

58:31.8 (23)
29:21.1

59:13.6 (59)
29:36.9

59:04.0 (56)
29:30.0

58:49.2 (50)
29:45.3

58:42.9 (42)
29:30.7

58:55.8 (53)
29:33.1

59:09.1 (57)
29:41.7

59:02.1 (55)
29:33.0

59:12.7 (58)
29:39.7

:03:29.8 (61)

32:52.9

:00:12.6 (60)

31:00.1

:03:42.1 (62)

33:04.5

:07:51.3 (63)

35:56.0

1:29:15.5 (50)
30:15.4

1:28:56.6 (48)
30:24.8

1:29:03.4 (49)
29:49.8

1:30:02.3 (55)
30:58.3

1:29:21.9 (52)
30:32.7

1:30:06.6 (56)
31:23.7

1:29:27.6 (54)
30:31.8

1:31:52.6 (59)
32:43.5

1:30:15.8 (57)
31:13.7

1:31:20.7 (58)
32:08.0

1:37:03.6 (61)
33:33.8

1:34:08.0 (60)
33:55.4

1:38:36.2 (62)
34:54.1

1:45:03.7 (63)
37:12.4

FINISH

2:01:11.2
31:55.7

2:01:52.8
32:56.2

2:01:53.6
32:50.2

2:03:01.6
32:59.3

2:03:01.8
33:39.9

2:04:32.5
34:25.9

2:05:23.1
35:55.5

2:05:53.1
34:00.5

2:06:01.0
35:45.2

2:06:52.5
35:31.8

2:10:13.7
33:10.1

2:11:08.7
37:00.7

2:15:10.7
36:34.5

2:23:20.3
38:16.6

DNF
DNF
DNF

OTL

DSQ

DNS

GAP

5:31.0

6:12.6

6:13.4

7214

7:21.6

8:52.3

9:42.9

10:12.9

10:20.8

11:12.3

14:33.5

15:28.5

19:30.5

27:40.1
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» World Series 2018 #4
hosa
MARATHON SWIM
WATER IS OUR WORLD Resu Its WORLD SERIES
RANK  BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 2500m 5000m 7500m FINISH GAP
10 Km
16/06/2018 - 9:30
Women
1 126 CUNHA Ana Marcela BRA 23/03/1992 31:39.0 (16) 1:03:32.3 (5) 1:34:58.3 (4) 2:05:53.1
31:53.3 31:26.0 30:54.8
2 114 ANDERSON Haley Danita USA 20/11/1991 31:28.7 (3) 1:03:30.7 (3) 1:34:54.5 (2) 2:05:53.4 0.3
32:02.0 31:23.8 30:58.9
3 107 BRUNI Rachele ITA 04/11/1990 31:42.7 (22) 1:03:35.5 (11) 1:35:00.1 (7) 2:05:54.7 1.6
31:52.8 31:24.6 30:54.6
4 108 GABBRIELLESCHI Giulia ITA 24/07/1996 31:31.7 (5) 1:03:33.1 (8) 1:34:52.2 (1) 2:05:56.8 3.7
32:01.4 31:19.1 31:04.6
5 122 LEE Kareena Jane AUS 16/12/1993 31:30.1 (4) 1:03:30.7 (4) 1:34:58.4 (5) 2:05:57.0 3.9
32:00.6 31:27.7 30:58.6
6 129 RIBEIRO ANDRE Angelica POR 13/10/1994 31:43.4 (25) 1:03:44.0 (26) 1:35:02.8 (11) 2:06:05.0 11.9
32:00.6 31:18.8 31:02.2
7 103 WUNRAM Finnia GER 18/12/1995 31:34.2 (7) 1:03:28.6 (2) 1:34:56.6 (3) 2:06:07.3 14.2
31:54.4 31:28.0 31:10.7
8 115 DE MEMME Martina ITA 07/08/1991 31:45.9 (30) 1:03:45.3 (28) 1:35:14.0 (21) 2:06:08.6 15.5
31:59.4 31:28.7 30:54.6
9 106 VAN ROUWENDAAL Sharon NED 09/09/1993 31:45.9 (29) 1:03:41.9 (23) 1:35:08.6 (16) 2:06:15.5 22.4
31:56.0 31:26.7 31:06.9
10 137 AREVALO Samantha ECU 30/09/1994 31:47.1 (32) 1:03:38.5 (17) 1:35:09.8 (17) 2:06:16.4 23.3
31:51.4 31:31.3 31:06.6
11 109 GUBECKA Chelsea Lea AUS 08/09/1998 31:25.6 (1) 1:03:32.5 (6) 1:34:59.5 (6) 2:06:16.6 23.5
32:06.9 31:27.0 31:17.1
12 101 NOVOSZATH Melinda Emma HUN 24/11/1998 31:26.3 (2 1:03:32.7 (7) 1:35:01.4 (8) 2:06:20.9 27.8
32:06.4 31:28.7 31:19.5
13 127 XIN Xin CHN 06/11/1996 31:37.0 (11) 1:03:26.9 (1) 1:35:04.8 (14) 2:06:23.7 30.6
31:49.9 31:37.9 31:18.9
14 130 ZIHSLER Svenja GER 09/01/1994 31:43.1 (23) 1:03:47.3 (31) 1:35:20.5 (25) 2:06:36.4 43.3
32:04.2 31:33.2 31:15.9
15 131 BENESOVA Alena CZE 16/04/1998 31:34.3 (8) 1:03:36.5 (14) 1:35:05.9 (15) 2:06:40.4 47.3
32:02.2 31:29.4 31:34.5
16 118 SOMENEK Onon Katalin HUN 30/09/1997 31:33.5 (6) 1:03:36.1 (13) 1:35:02.2 (9) 2:06:42.1 49.0
32:02.6 31:26.1 31:39.9
17 128 GUBECKA Chloe Anne AUS 16/02/2002 31:37.5 (13) 1:03:39.2 (18) 1:35:12.0 (19) 2:06:42.2 491
32:01.7 31:32.8 31:30.2
18 134 KIDA Yumi JPN 30/06/1985 31:39.5 (17) 1:03:35.9 (12) 1:35:04.0 (12) 2:07:02.6 1:09.5
31:56.4 31:28.1 31:58.6
19 133 BRAZIER Mackenzie Morgan AUS 19/02/2001 31:38.5 (14) 1:03:35.4 (10) 1:35:02.4 (10) 2:07:02.9 1:09.8
31:56.9 31:27.0 32:00.5
20 102 OLASZ Anna HUN 19/09/1993 31:41.5 (20) 1:03:40.1 (20) 1:35:04.7 (13) 2:07:11.6 1:18.5
31:58.6 31:24.6 32:06.9
21 112 BECK Leonie GER 27/05/1997 31:37.1 (12) 1:03:47.2 (30) 1:35:22.8 (27) 2:07:47.1 1:54.0
32:10.1 31:35.6 32:24.3
22 124 JUNGBLUT Viviane BRA 29/06/1996 31:42.1 (21) 1:03:37.2 (15) 1:35:20.5 (24) 2:08:29.3 2:36.2
31:55.1 31:43.3 33:08.8
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RANK

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

BIB

104

119

135

116

105

110

111

138

113

132

139

136

140

125

SURNAME & NAME

SZILAGY!I Nikolett

MORIYAMA Yukimi

GIRLOANTA Eden

JUHASZ Adel

ROHACS Reka

QU Fang

VAS Luca

BURSKA Justyna Dorota

SZILVASI Greta

CHU Xu

TIAN Muran

BALASZIKOVA Karolina

BLACKWOOD Hannah

AKL Dana

NOT CLASSIFIED

141
117

121

123
120

BOSSLET Sarah
FLAISHMAN Avital

KERECSEN Gerle

BRIDI Arianna
IMWINKELRIEDT Romina

Issued: 16/06/2018 at 12:27

NOC

HUN

JPN

ISR

HUN

HUN

CHN

HUN

POL

HUN

CHN

CHN

SVK

NZL

EGY

GER
ISR

HUN

ITA
ARG

BORN

05/01/1995

09/08/1996

22/10/2000

19/07/1998

2000

26/07/1996

2000

07/04/1995

1999

22/03/1997

25/01/1998

26/04/2001

2000

21/07/1997

29/10/1993
2000

1998

06/11/1995
28/08/1994

31:47.5 (33)

31:38.7 (15)

31:44.6 (27)

31:39.7 (18)

31:355 (9)

31:40.4 (19)

31:44.2 (26)

31:36.4 (10)

31:43.3 (24)

31:46.5 (31)

31:45.3 (28)

33:09.7 (35)

33:09.2 (34)

33:11.1 (36)

1:03:44.1 (27)
31:56.6

1:03:335 (9)
31:54.8

1:03:45.8 (29)
32:01.2

1:03:39.3 (19)
31:59.6

1:03:37.4 (16)
32:01.9

1:03:42.7 (24)
32:02.3

1:03:43.2 (25)
31:59.0

1:03:40.4 (21)
32:04.0

1:04:23.0 (33)
32:39.7

1:03:48.1 (32)
32:01.6

1:03:41.1 (22)
31:55.8

1:09:57.1 (34)
36:47.4

1:09:59.0 (36)
36:49.8

1:09:58.9 (35)
36:47.8

1:35:21.8 (26)
31:37.7

1:35:12.0 (20)
31:38.5

1:35:23.3 (28)
31:37.5

1:35:16.4 (22)
31:37.1

1:35:10.9 (18)
31:335

1:35:17.5 (23)
31:34.8

1:36:14.7 (29)
32:31.5

1:36:36.1 (30)
32:55.7

1:39:32.4 (33)
35:09.4

1:37:50.4 (31)
34:02.3

1:38:06.5 (32)
34:25.4

1:48:05.1 (34)
38:08.0

1:48:07.8 (35)
38:08.8

1:48:08.0 (36)
38:09.1

FINISH

2:08:34.1
33:12.3

2:08:34.5
33:22.5

2:08:35.9
33:12.6

2:08:36.1
33:19.7

2:09:01.7
33:50.8

2:09:57.9
34:40.4

2:11:55.5
35:40.8

2:12:50.7
36:14.6

2:14:54.3
35:21.9

2:16:02.2
38:11.8

2:17:32.6
39:26.1

2:25:00.3
36:55.2

2:25:00.9
36:53.1

2:25:18.1
37:10.1

DNF
DNF

DSQ

DNS
DNS

GAP

2:41.0

2:41.4

2:42.8

2:43.0

3:08.6

4.04.8

6:02.4

6:57.6

9:01.2

10:09.1

11:39.5

19:07.2

19:07.8

19:25.0
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